+SPA PIEL~

LASHES

Full Set
Classic

Mix

Volume

Mega Volume

Touch-up
Classic

Mix & Volume
Mega Volume

2 hours
2.5 hour
3 hours
3 hours

60 mins
75 mins
90 mins

Artist
$165
$195
$225
$259

Elite Artist
$85

$95

$115

Master
$205
$235
$265
$299

Master
$95
$115
$125

*Afill is when at least 30% of the eyelash extensions remain.

WAXING + SUGARING

Chin/Lip/Nose/Ears/Toes

Underarm
Brows
Shoulders
Arms (half)
Back Half
Face (Full)
Chest
Bikini

Legs (Half)
Arms (Full)
Back (Full)
Brazilian
Legs (Full)

Legs + Bikini (Full)
Legs + Brazilian (Full)

MICROBLADING

Microblading Removal (2 Sessions)

Annual touch-up (2 Sessions)
Microblading (2 Sessions)
Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)

Microblading with Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)

Lip Blush (2 Sessions)
Extra Session

$10
$20
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$40
$40
$40
$45
$55
$65
$65
$85
$99

$150
$300
$500
$450
$550
$500
$50

*Microblading and Ombre pricing includes 4-6-week touch-up
*Non-refundable $200 deposit required to secure appointment.

BODY TREATMENT
Body Wrap
Cupping
Stress Relief
+ hot stone

Cellulite treatment 60 mins

+ body wrap
4-D Lipo Body Sculpting

25 mins
45 mins
50/80 mins

55 mins

$69

$85
$95/125
$120/150
$125
$180
S175/area

EMINENCE FACIAL

Express Facial 25 mins S75
Signature Facial 50 mins $S95
Luxury Facial 80 mins $125
Organic Peels 50 mins $125
HYDRAFACIAL
Signature 25 mins $190
Deluxe 45 mins $250
Platinum 50 mins $290
Eyes or Lips Perk 10 mins S50
SKIN RESURFACING
Microdermabrasion 25/50 mins $95/125
Dermatude 25/45 mins $190/250
Pumpkin 25 mins $85
Jessner/Modified Jessner/TCA (2-3 Layer/Passes) $175
Extra Layer/Pass $25
MASSAGE THERAPY
Swedish Massage 50/80 mins $85/115
Customized Massage 50/80 mins $95/125
Deep Tissue Massage 50/80 mins $95/125
Prenatal Massage 50/80 mins $95/125
Hot Stone Massage 50 mins $120
ENHANCEMENT
Brow Tint + shaping $65
Lash Lift S65
Brow Lamination S65
Add-On $25
SPA PACKAGES
Build your own customized spa package.
Express Facial 25 mins
Signature Facial 50 mins
Customized Massage 50 mins
Customized Massage 80 mins

2/2.5 hours $160/199

MEMBERSHIPS
Monthly electronic funds transfer required, services do not roll over,
and there is no long-term commitment required.

EYELASH MEMBERSHIP +

$195 Two eyelash extension touch-ups

+ Any spa service priced under $85

Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.

FACIAL MEMBERSHIP

$250 Two spa services.

One Signature HydraFacial

+ Eminence Signature Facial or Customized Massage
Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.
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