

PEL

<u>LASHES</u>			
Full Set		Artist	Master
Classic	2 hours	\$165	\$205
Mix	2.5 hour	\$195	\$235
Volume	3 hours	\$225	\$265
Mega Volume	3 hours	\$259	\$299

Touch-up		Elite Artist	Master
Classic	60 mins	\$85	\$95
Mix & Volume	75 mins	\$95	\$115
Mega Volume	90 mins	\$115	\$125

^{*}A fill is when at least 30% of the eyelash extensions remain.

WAXING + SUGARING

W. William Co. Co. C.	
Chin/Lip/Nose/Ears/Toes	\$10
Underarm	\$20
Brows	\$20
Shoulders	\$25
Arms (half)	\$30
Back Half	\$35
Face (Full)	\$40
Chest	\$40
Bikini	\$40
Legs (Half)	\$40
Arms (Full)	\$45
Back (Full)	\$55
Brazilian	\$65
Legs (Full)	\$65
Legs + Bikini (Full)	\$85
Legs + Brazilian (Full)	\$99

MICROBLADING

Microblading Removal (2 Sessions)	\$150
Annual touch-up (2 Sessions)	\$300
Microblading (2 Sessions)	\$500
Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)	\$450
Microblading with Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)	\$550
Lip Blush (2 Sessions)	\$500
Extra Session	\$50

^{*}Microblading and Ombre pricing includes 4-6-week touch-up

BODY TREATMENT

Body Wrap	25 mins	\$69
Cupping	45 mins	\$85
Stress Relief	50/80 mins	\$95/125
+ hot stone		\$120/150
Cellulite treatment 60 mins		\$125
+ body wrap		\$180
4-D Lipo Body Sculpting	55 mins	\$175/area

EMINENCE FACIAL		
Express Facial	25 mins	\$75
Signature Facial	50 mins	\$95
		4

Signature Facial50 mins\$95Luxury Facial80 mins\$125Organic Peels50 mins\$125

HYDRAFACIAL

 Signature
 25 mins
 \$190

 Deluxe
 45 mins
 \$250

 Platinum
 50 mins
 \$290

 Eyes or Lips Perk
 10 mins
 \$50

SKIN RESURFACING

Microdermabrasion	25/50 mins	\$95/125
Dermatude	25/45 mins	\$190/250
Pumpkin	25 mins	\$85
Jessner/Modified Jessner/TCA (2-3 Layer/Passes)		\$175
Extra Layer/Pass		\$25

MASSAGE THERAPY

Swedish Massage	50/80 mins	\$85/115
Customized Massage	50/80 mins	\$95/125
Deep Tissue Massage	50/80 mins	\$95/125
Prenatal Massage	50/80 mins	\$95/125
Hot Stone Massage	50 mins	\$120

ENHANCEMENT

Brow Tint + shaping	\$65
Lash Lift	\$65
Brow Lamination	\$65
Add-On	\$25

SPA PACKAGES

Build your own customized spa package.

Express Facial	25 mins
Signature Facial	50 mins
Customized Massage	50 mins
Customized Massage	80 mins

2/2.5 hours \$160/199

MEMBERSHIPS

Monthly electronic funds transfer required, services do not roll over, and there is no long-term commitment required.

EYELASH MEMBERSHIP +

\$195 Two eyelash extension touch-ups

+ Any spa service priced under \$85

Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.

FACIAL MEMBERSHIP

\$250 Two spa services. One Signature HydraFacial

+ Eminence Signature Facial or Customized Massage Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.

8291 LA MESA BLVD, LA MESA, CA 91941 | 619.303.1946 WWW.SPAPIEL.COM | INFO@SPAPIEL.COM | @SPAPIEL



^{*}Non-refundable \$200 deposit required to secure appointment.